. . , _ ~ August 29, 1960
RESOLVED, That the action-of this Board taken on July 13, 1956, approving a new

Compensation Plan for the Commonwealth be amended to provide for the.following revisions,
which shall take effect on- September 21, 1960 in all agencies for which this is the

beginning of a pay period and on the beginning of the pay peried following
September 21, 1960 in all other agenciess

Amend-

ment

ﬁ_visiona in Pay Rangess .

Class

Code  Code

Class
‘Title

49-1
49=2
49=3
49=4
49=-5

49-6
49-7
49-8
49-9

49-10

49-11
49-12
49-13

49=14
49-15
49-16
49-17
49-18

49-19
49~20
49-21
49-22
49-23
. 49=24
49-25

49-26

49-27

49 -28

3001
3002
3003
3004

. 3005

3011
3012
3013
3014

3022

3021
3032
3033

3035
3036
3037
3038
3039

3041
3042
3043
3044
3045
3046
3047

3051 -

3061
3062

"Attendant’I

Attendant -II
Attendant Supervisor-l
Attendant Superviscr II

Attendant Supervisor III

Guard Attendant I
Guard Attendant IJ

Guard Attendant Supervisor 1
Guard Attendant Supervisor II

Corrections Infirmary
Supervisor

Nursing Assistant I
Nursing Assistant II
Nursing Assistant III

Psychiatric Technician I
Psychiatric Technician II
Psychiatric Technician III
Psychliatric Technician IV
Psychiatric Technician V

Nurse I
Nurse II
Nurse III
Furse IV
Nurse V
Rurse V1
Nurse VII

Nurse-Anesthetist

Nurse Instructor I
Nurse Instructor JI
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FROM

To

Pay

Range

8 § 97.00
11 112,50
14.. 130,00
17 _1500 50 L
20 174.50
14 130.00
16 143.50 -
18 158,00
21 183,00
18 158.00

6B 92,50

8 97c 00
10 107.00
1, 130.00
16 143.50
18 158.00
20  174.50
22 192,00
14 130,00
16 143.50
20 174.50
22 192,00
24 212,00
27 245,00
30 284,00
19 166,00
19 166,00
22 192,00

signed

$124.00
143.50
16600
192,00
222,50

166.00
183,00
202.00
233.50

202,00

112.50
124.00
136,50

166,00
183.00
202,00
222,50
245,00

166,00
183.00
222,50
245900
270,50
313.00
362,50

212,00

212,00
245,00

Pay
Bi-Weekly Rate Range
No. Minimum Maximum _No. Minimum Maximum

Bi-Weekly Rate

10 $107.00 $136.50
13 124.00. 158,00
16 . 143,50 183,00
19 . 166.00 212,00
22 192,00 . 245.00
17 150.50 192,00
19 166,00 212,00
21 183,00 2133.50
24, 212,00 270.50
20  174.50 222.50

8  97.00 124.00
10 107,00 136,50
12 118,00 150.50
15 136,50 174.50
17 150.50 192.00
19 166,00 212.00
21 183,00 233.50
24, 212,00 270.50
16 143.50 183,00
18 158,00 202.00
22 192,00 245.00
24, 212,00 270.50
26 233,50 298,00
28 257.50 329,00
31 298,00 380.50
22 192,00 245.00
21 183,00 233.50
24, 212,00 270,50

EY
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. FRQM 10
v Amend- Pay " -Pay
' ment . Class Class Ranse Bi-Weekly Rat§ Rangs E;:Eggkéi_agzg
Code . Gode - Itle No¢_ Minimum Maxipum ._No, Minimum Maximum
ﬁ”Revisiona in Pay Rangess (Cont'd)
49-29'__";3071 -Paychiatric Nursing. - : ' R
Instractor I =~ 22 $192;00 . $245500 24 $212,00 $270.50
49-30 3072 Psychiatric Nursing .
. --Instructor IT 24, 212,00 -.270.50.--26.. 233,50 - 298,00
49=31 3100 Recreationmal Therapy Aide 9 102,00 130,00 10B 112,50 136,50
49-32 3110 Qccupational Therapy Aide 9 102,00 130,00 10B 112.50 136.50
49-33 3111 Qccupational Therapist I 19 166,00 212,00 21 183,00 233,50
49-34 3112 Qccupational Therapist II = 21 183,00 233,50 23 202,00 257,50
49-35 3113 Occupationmal Therapist IIX 2, 212,00 270,50 26 233,50 298.00
49-36 3114 Occupational Therapist IV 27  245.00 313.00 . 28 257.50. 329.00
© 49-37 3121 Hydrotherapist 15 136,50 174,50 20 174,50  222.50
49-38 3130 Physical Therapy Aide 9 102.00 130,00 10B 112.50 136.50
49-39 3131 Physical Therapist I 18 158,00 202,00 20 174.50 222.50
49-40 3132 Physical Tharapist II 22 192.00 245.00 23 202,00 257,50
49-41 3133 Physical Therapist III 25 222.50 284.00 27 245.00 313.00
49-42 3141 Cerebral Palsy Therapist 23 202,00 257.50 24 212.00 270.50
4943 3151 Speech Therapist 19 166.00 212.00 20 174.50 222,50
49-4h 3171 Activity Instructor 18  158.00 202,00 19 166.00 212.00
49-45 3173 Activity Therapist I 19 166,00 212,00 21 183,00 233.50
49-46 3174, Activity Therapist II 21 183.00 233.50 23 202,00 257,50
49-47 3201 Laboratory Assistant I 7 92.50 118.00 8 97.00 124.00
49-48 3202 Laboratory Assistant II 9 102,00 130,00 11 112.50 143,50
49-49 3203 Laboratory Technician I 12 118.00 150.50 15 136.50 174.50
49-50 3204 JLaboratory Technician II 17 150.50 192,00 19 166,00 212,00
49-51 3220 ZX-Ray Assistant 8  97.00 124,00 9 102.00 130.00
49-52 3221 X-Ray Technician I 13 124,00 158,00 15 136,50 174.50
49-53 3222 X-Ray Technician II 17 150.50 192.00 19 166,00 212.00
49-54 3270 Pharmacy Assistant 7 92,50 118,00 9 102,00 130.00-
49-55 3271 Pharmacist 20 174,50 222,50 24 212,00 270.50

49-56 3281 Electrocardiograph Technician 12 118.00 150.50 1, 130,00 166.00
49~57 3283 Electroencephalograph Technician 12 118,00 150.50 1, 130.00 166,00
49-58 3291 Morgue Attendant 8 97.00 124,00 10 107.00 136.50
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Ament-
ment Class Class
”Gode, - Gode- . - _?itls—_w‘“”

Revisions-inrggxrﬂahgeséf (Cont'd). -

59*59
49,,:-60
49-61
49-62
49=63
4,9~64,
49-65
49-66
49=67
4L9-68
49-69
49—70
49=T1
49-T2
49-73

49-74
49=175

49-76

49-T717
49-78

49=79
49-80

49-81
49-82

49-83
4984

49=-85

49-86
49-87

3301

'3356'
3391 .

3392
3393
8001
8003
8005
8007
8011
8012
8013
8021
8022
8023

8031
8032

8101

8111
8112

8121
8122

8125
8126

8131
8132
8133

8141
8142

Medical Assistant

Chiropodist
Dental -Aséistant

Dental Technician
Dental Trainee

Domestic Worker

Maid

Housemother

Dormitory Supervisor
Housekeeper 1

Housekeeper I1

Housekeeper III

Custodial Worker 1
Custodial Worker II
Custodial Work Supervisor I

Elevator Operator I
Elevator QOperator II

Dishwasher

Food Service Worker
Food Service Supervisor

Cook I
Cook II

Kitchen Supervisor I
Kitchen Supervisor II

Baker Helper
Baker I
Baker II

Meat Cutter I
Meat Cutter II
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0

Range Bi-Weekly Rate

7 $§ 92.50
18 158.00-
8  97.00.
13 124,00
7 92,50
6B 92.50
7 92.50
10- 107.00
8  97.00-
9 102,00
12 118,00
16 143.50
8  97.00
13 124,00
17 150,50
9 102,00
12 118,00
7 92.50
7 92.50
10 107.00
10 107.00
13 124,00
16 143.50
19  166.00
7 92,50
11 112,50
%  130.00
12 118,00
16 143.50

_No. Minimum Maximum

..$118,00

158,00
118,00

112.50
118,00

136,50

130,00
150.50
183.00

124,00
158.00
192,00

130.00
150,50

118.00

118,00
136,50

136.50
158.00

183.00
212,00

118.00

143.50
166.00

150.50
183.00

- 202,00

124,.00 .

124,00

Pay - R i
Range Bi-Weekly Rate
—No,_ Minimum Miximum

9 $102,00 $130.00

23

.10
14
9

g8

9

12

10

10
13
17

9

1,
18

10
13

9

9
12

12
15

18
21

9
13
16

14
18

igned/ ANDREW M
Secretary

202,00

107,00 ..

130.00

102,00. .

97.00 .
102,00 .
118.00 .
107.00 - -

107.00

124.00
150,50

lozﬂm
130.00
158,00

107.00
124.00

102.00

102.00
118.00

118.00
136.50

158.00
183.00

102,00
1240 00
143.50

130.00
158,00

257.50
136,50
166,00

130.00. .

124, 00.

130,00

150.50. . .

136.50 -

136,50
158.00
192,00

130,00
166,00
202.00

136,50
158,00

130.00

130.00
150, 50

150.50
174.50

202,00
233.50

130,00
158.00
183.00

166.00
202,00




Amend-
ment Class Class
Code Lcode Title . N

Revis'iong _in Pay Ranges: { Conttd)
| 49-88 8151 Steward I

4989 -8152 . Steward II

49-90 -8153 A Steward IIX

49=91 B154 ‘Steward IV. ...

49-92 8201 Laundry Worker 1
49-93 8202  Laundry Worker II -

49-94 8211 Laundry Washman

49=95 8221 Laundry Supervisor I
49=96 8222 Laundry Supervisor II

49-97 8231 C(Clothing Room Attendant
49-98 82,1 Seamstress
49-99 8244 Sewing Room Attendant

49=-100 8251 Sewing Room Supervisor

/signed/ DAVID L. LAWRENCE
Chairman

/signed/ JQHN S, RICE_

Secretary of the Commonwealth

.__Zéigas_Z_&EBE__a_&LEEBE_______,,___
~ Attorney General

/signed/ GENEVIEVE BLATT

.... Secretary of Internal Affairs

___z__s_sgé__gaga__La__ﬂgasa JR.

Secretary of Banking

/8igned/ MAURICE K. GQODDARD

Secretary of Forests and Waters

/8igned/ M : H, MARTIN

...... Secretary of Highways
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. FROM _ 10
Range Bi-Weekly Rate Range pBi-Wee Rate
No. Minimum Maximum _No. Mininum Maximum
15 $136.50 317£ 50 . 17 $150,50 $192 00
18 158,00 202,00 - 20 -174.50- 222,50
21 183,00 233,50 .- 23 ..202,00 - 257.50
25 222,50 -284;00 - . 27 . 245,00 - 313,00
7 92,50 118,00 9 102,00 130.00
©10° 107,60 © 136550 12- 118,00. 150,50 ..
-10° 107;00 -136.50.- 12-.118,00 150.50
14, 130,00 166,00 17 150.50 192,00
19 166,00 212,00 21 183.00 233,50
9 102,00 130.00 10 107,00 136,50
7 92,50 118.00 10 107.00 136,50
8 97,00 124.00 10 107.00 136,50
11 112,50 143.50 13 124.00 158,00
signed/ ANDREW M EY

Secretary




